
平成21年8月30日執行
第45回衆議院議員総選挙（小選挙区）　開票速報

68,953
44,408
64.40%

番号 氏名（届出順） 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 0:00 0:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 最終
1 富川　のぼる 0 900 900 900 911 911
2 アシトミ　修 0 7,700 17,300 17,400 17,505 17,507
3 テルヤ　寛徳 0 7,000 24,800 24,900 24,988 24,992

0.00 35.13 96.83 97.28 97.74 100.00

43,410
995

3
44,408

Ｃ　持ち帰り、その他

最終確定 0時 21分

Ｄ　合　計

Ａ　有効投票数
Ｂ　無効投票数

当日有権者数
投票者総数

投票率

開票率


